NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

The Bank of England

Bank of England Centenary Plate & Four NRA Gold Medals

1

OGRE A

Miss CA Evans
Mr CD Heales
Lt CE Holland
Mr JRJ Hinde

Four NRA Silver Medals

2

Old Guildfordians

Mr MJ Ensor

Mr DR Armstrong
Mr RB Fitzsimmons
Mr M Horton-Baker

Four NRA Bronze Medals

3

Old Epsomian Orange

Mr MRM Millar
Mr PM Patel
Miss LG Taylor
Mr TM Booth

Next Best Scores
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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23
24
25
26
27

Uppingham Vets RC
Old Wellingtonians
OCRA A

Manydown ltchen
Wandsworth Red
Manchester RC B
Jersey RC

RAF Air Command
Old Marlburian RC
Old Victorians RC
OCRA B

Wandsworth Rose
Troubleshooters
OGRE B

Old Epsomian White
Wellington College A
Manchester RC A
Dark Horse Rifle Club
Greshams A
Cambridgeshire
Wellington College B
Old Epsomians Blue
Greshams B

RAF Target Rifle Club B

Total

772.110v
763.93v
755.72v
750.67v

3039.342v

Total

772.101v
760.90v
754.77v
752.80v

3037.348v

Total

768.89v
764.96v
748.69v
746.70v

3026.324v

Total

3025.311v
3021.355v
3017.344v
3004.310v
3003.328v
3002.325v
3000.346v
3000.336v
2997.296v
2988.260v
2986.307v
2980.283v
2974.286v
2972.271v
2968.298v
2958.273v
2953.266v
2951.278v
2932.263v
2865.231v
2857.204v
2855.314v
2826.203v
2741.237v



28 RAF Target Rifle Club 2719.280v



